icenis 2016 <icenis 2016@live.undip.ac.id>

Ke

Aryanti Aryanti Mekongga@polsri.ac.id uky@post.com R Reza El Akbar ali sarjono dan 170 lainnya...

CC

icenis2016@gmail.com

Okt 16 pada 12:18 PM

Dear participants,

First of all, on behalf of the organizing committee of International Conference of Energy, Environment and Information System (ICENIS 2016), we would like to express our gratitude to your participation in our conference.

For further publication step of our papers, we are kindly asking you to send the full paper according to Advanced Science Letters (ASL) format and Copy right agreement as in the attachment.

The paper must be written in max 5 pages and must be ensured its quality of English. The papers must be 100% original and unpublished before, free from plagiarism and copyright infringement.

The full paper and copy right agreement must be sent to email: <a href="mailto:icenis2016@gmail.com">icenis2016@gmail.com</a> not later than 26<sup>th</sup> October 2016. The papers will be reviewed by our scientific committee before their submission to the journal. We will strictly do the evaluation of the papers, and only the selected ones will be submitted to the journal.

Thank you for your kind cooperation.

Best regards,

Dr Suryono

The Chairman

International Conference on Energy, Environment and Information System 2016 (ICENIS 2016)

School of Prostgraduate Studies Diponegoro University

Jl. Imam Bardjo, SH No. 3 - 5 Semarang

Phone / Fax : +62 24 8442990 / +62 24 8449608

Email: icenis2016@live.undip.ac.id

website: http://icenis.org

Dear participants,
First of all, on behalf of the organizing committee of International Conference of Energy, Environment and Information System (ICENIS 2016), we would like to express our gratitude to your participation in our conference.
For further publication step of our papers, we are kindly asking you to send the full paper according to Advanced Science Letters (ASL) format and Copy right agreement as in the attachment.
The paper must be written in max 5 pages and must be ensured its quality of English. The papers must be 100% original and unpublished before, free from plagiarism and copyright infringement.
The full paper and copy right agreement must be sent to email: <a href="mailto:icenis2016@gmail.com">icenis2016@gmail.com</a> not later than 26 <sup>th</sup> October 2016. The papers will be reviewed by our scientific committee before their submission to the journal. We will strictly do the evaluation of the papers, and only the selected ones will be submitted to the journal.
Thank you for your kind cooperation.
Best regards,
Dr Suryono
The Chairman

Prof. Dr. Purwanto Purwanto <p.purwanto@gmail.com>

Ke

Sarono Sarono

Sep 23 pada 12:56 PM

Sarono Sarono:

Congratulations, your abstract The Biogas Production from Substrate Mixture of POME and Manure Using CSTR Bioreactor has been accepted for presentation at INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM 2016 (ICENIS 2016) which is being held 11-10-2016 at Semarang. You may now submit your paper for further review.

Thank you and looking forward to your participation in this event. Prof. Dr. Purwanto Purwanto
Department of Chemical Engineering, Diponegoro University
p.purwanto@gmail.com

-----

Reviewer A:

Suggestion for Improvements:

Please give description of SISKA. Can be accepted for publication as oral presentation

.....

**Organizing Committee** 

International Conference on Energy, Environment and Information System http://econference.undip.ac.id/index.php/icenis/icenis Fauziah Mastuti <icenis2016@live.undip.ac.id>

Ke

Sarono Sarono

Sep 19 pada 10:00 PM

Sarono Sarono:

Thank you for uploading your presentation, "The Biogas Production from Substrate Mixture of POME and Manure Using CSTR Bioreactor" to INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM 2016 (ICENIS 2016).

With the online conference management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the conference web site:

Submission URL:

http://econference.undip.ac.id/index.php/icenis/icenis/author/submission/923

Username: sarono

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this conference as a venue for your work.

Fauziah Mastuti

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT AND INFORMATION SYSTEM 2016

(ICENIS 2016)

Organizing Committee

International Conference on Energy, Environment and Information System <a href="http://econference.undip.ac.id/index.php/icenis/